Standard Year WG Title SASB Expiration Page Count
802 2014 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and Metropolitan Area
Networks: Overview and Architecture
12/31/2024 74
802.1AB 2016 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks -
Station and Media Access Control Connectivity Discovery
12/31/2026 146
802.1AC 2016 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks -
- Media Access Control (MAC) Service Definition
12/31/2026 52
802.1AE 2006 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and Metropolitan Area
Networks: Media Access Control (MAC) Security
12/31/2018 150
802.1AEbn 2011 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Media Access Control (MAC) Security Amendment 1:
Galois Counter Mode--Advanced Encryption Standard--
256 (GCM-AES-256) Cipher Suite
12/31/2021 52
802.1AEbw 2013 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Media Access Control (MAC) Security Amendment 2:
Extended Packet Numbering
12/31/2023 67
802.1AEcg 2017 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Media Access Control (MAC) Security - Amendment
3:Ethernet Data Encryption devices
12/31/2027 143
802.1AR 2009 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks -
Secure Device Identity
12/31/2019 82
802.1AS 2011 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and Metropolitan Area Networks
- Timing and Synchronization for Time-Sensitive
Applications in Bridged Local Area Networks
12/31/2021 292
802.1AS-2011/Cor 1 2013 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Timing and Synchronization for Time-Sensitive
Applications in Bridged Local Area Networks--
Corrigendum 1: Technical and Editorial Corrections
12/31/2023 128
802 Active Standards as of 10/5/2017
802.1AS-2011/Cor 2 2015 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Timing and Synchronization for Time-Sensitive
Applications in Bridged Local Area Networks--
Corrigendum 2: Technical and Editorial Corrections
12/31/2025 13
802.1AX 2014 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks -
- Link Aggregation
12/31/2024 344
802.1AX-2014/Cor 1 2017 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Link Aggregation--Corrigendum 1:Technical and editorial
corrections
12/31/2027 113
802.1AXbk 2012 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Link Aggregation Amendment 1: Protocol Addressing
12/31/2022 60
802.1BA 2011 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Audio Video Bridging (AVB) Systems
12/31/2021 45
802.1BA-2011/Cor 1 2016 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Audio Video Bridging (AVB) Systems-- Corrigendum 1:
Technical and Editorial Corrections
12/31/2026 13
802.1BR 2012 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Virtual Bridged Local Area Networks--Bridge Port
Extension
12/31/2022 60
802.1CB 2017 802.1
IEEE Draft Standard for Local and metropolitan area
networks -- Frame Replication and Elimination for
Reliability
12/31/2027 97
802.1D 2004 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks:
Media Access Control (MAC) Bridges
12/31/2021 281
802.1Q 2014 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Bridges and Bridged Networks
12/31/2024 1832
802.1Q-2014/Cor 1 2015 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Bridges and Bridged Networks--Corrigendum 1:
Technical and editorial corrections
12/31/2025 122

12/31/2027 65
802.1X 2010 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks--
Port-Based Network Access Control
12/31/2020 222
802.1Xbx 2014 802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and metropolitan area networks -
- Port-Based Network Access Control Amendment 1:
MAC Security Key Agreement Protocol (MKA) Extensions
12/31/2024 107
802.3 2015 802.3 IEEE Standard for Ethernet 12/31/2025 4017
802.3.1 2013 802.3
IEEE Standard for Management Information Base (MIB)
Definitions for Ethernet
12/31/2023 415
802.3-2015/Cor 1 2017 802.3
IEEE Standard for Ethernet - Corrigendum 1: Multi-lane
Timestamping
12/31/2027 16
802.3bn 2016 802.3

IEEE Standard for WirelessMAN-Advanced Air Interface
for Broadband Wireless Access Systems --Amendment 2:
Higher Reliability Networks
12/31/2023 319
802.16.1b 2012 802.16
IEEE Standard for WirelessMAN-Advanced Air Interface
for Broadband Wireless Access Systems Amendment 1:
Enhancements to Support Machine-to-Machine
Applications
12/31/2022 126
802.16.2 2004 802.16
IEEE Recommended Practice for Local and Metropolitan
Area Networks Coexistence of Fixed Broadband Wireless
Access Systems
12/31/2020 169 9/23/2010
802.16-Conformance04 2006 802.16
IEEE Standard for Conformance to IEEE 802.16 - Part 4:
Protocol Implementation Conformance Statement (PICS)
Proforma for Frequencies below 11 GHz
12/31/2018 82